Johnson Water Improvement District
Rate Chart

Residential

%- inch connection
Monthly base rate is $40.00 which includes 6,000 gallons of water.
From 6,000 to 100,000 gallons of wateris $1.80/1000
From 100,000 to 500,000 gallons of wateris $1.83/1000
From 500,000 and up gallons of water is $1.85/1000

1- inch connection
Monthly base rate is $52.00 which includes 8,000 gallons of water.
From 8,000 to 100,000 gallons of wateris $1.80/1000.
From 100,000 to 500,000 gallons of wateris $1.83/1000
From 500,000 and up gallons of water is $1.85/1000

Commercial

% -inch connection
Monthly base rate is $40.00.
From 6to 20,000 gallons of wateris $2.87/1000.
From 20,000 to 100,000 gallons of wateris $2.88/1000.
From 100,000 up to 500,000 gallons of wateris $2.89/1000.
From 500,000 gallons of water up is $291.00/1000.

1-inch connection
Monthly base rate is $75.00.
From 10 to 20,000 gallons of wateris $2.87/1000.
From 20,000 to 100,000 gallons of wateris $2.88/1000.
From 100,000 up to 500,000 gallons of wateris $2.89/1000.
From 500,000 gallons of waterup is $291.00/1000.

1 %-inch connection
Monthly base rate is $82.00.
From 12 to 20,000 gallons of wateris $2.87/1000.
From 20,000 to 100,000 gallons of wateris $2.88/1000.
From 100,000 up to 500,000 gallons of wateris $2.89/1000.
From 500,000 gallons of water up is $291.00/1000.

2-inch connection
Monthly base rate is $137.00.
From 20 to 40,000 gallons of wateris $2.87/1000.
From 20,000 to 100,000 gallons of wateris $2.88/1000.
From 100,000 up to 500,000 gallons of wateris $2.89/1000.
From 500,000 gallons of water up is $291.00/1000.

Industrial
2-inch connection
Monthly base rate is $75.00.
4-inch connection
6-inch connection



8-inch connection



